
TO OLIVER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL - (EB/KES)

08/10/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 695

ZANIKA LAMB (SUB)

RunID: 120.050

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.49AM IN - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 06:41 AM

120.109E FAYETTEVILLE RD @ VALLEY LAKE DR & EVANS DR 07:04 AM

120.108E FAYETTEVILLE RD & E FAYETTEVILLE DR 07:07 AM

120.1051505 E FAYETTEVILLE RD 07:07 AM

120.101E FAYETTEVILLE RD & LAKE END RD 07:08 AM

120.1321342 E FAYETTEVILLE RD 07:08 AM

120.111BIGELOW DR & E FAYETTEVILLE RD 07:08 AM

120.113BIGELOW DR & ELSMERE LN 07:09 AM

120.116TOWNSEND WAY & ELSMERE LN 07:10 AM

120.115WELTON DR & PIXLEY DR 07:11 AM

120.114PIXLEY DR & BIGELOW DR 07:12 AM

120.1236210 WALKER RD 07:13 AM

120.133WALKER RD & GOLDEN MEADOW DR 07:13 AM

120.1301166 E FAYETTEVILLE RD 07:13 AM

120.131GOLDEN MEADOW DR & VALENTINE CT 07:15 AM

120.128PINE VIEW TERR & VALENTINE CT 07:16 AM

120.124PIXLEY DR & PINE VIEW TERR 07:16 AM

120.125PIXLEY DR & VISTA CT 07:17 AM

120.117PIXLEY DR & WALKER RD 07:17 AM

120.1276592 WELLESLEY DR 07:19 AM

120.1076478 WELLESLEY DR 07:20 AM

120.126WELLESLEY DR & WELLESLEY PL 07:21 AM

120.104WELLESLEY DR (E) & KING RD 07:21 AM

120.000SCHOOL:  OLIVER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:30 AM

@CP.07STANDBY FOR MIDDLE SCHOOL 07:55 AM



FROM OLIVER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL - (EB/KES)

08/10/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 695

ZANIKA LAMB (SUB)

RunID: 120.150

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.49Deadhead - AM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 01:28 PM

@CP.56PM IN - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 01:28 PM

120.000SCHOOL:  OLIVER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 02:00 PM

120.1276592 WELLESLEY DR 02:23 PM

120.1076478 WELLESLEY DR 02:24 PM

120.126WELLESLEY DR & WELLESLEY PL 02:24 PM

120.104WELLESLEY DR (E) & KING RD 02:25 PM

120.108E FAYETTEVILLE RD & E FAYETTEVILLE DR 02:29 PM

120.1051505 E FAYETTEVILLE RD 02:29 PM

120.101E FAYETTEVILLE RD & LAKE END RD 02:30 PM

120.1321342 E FAYETTEVILLE RD 02:31 PM

120.111BIGELOW DR & E FAYETTEVILLE RD 02:31 PM

120.113BIGELOW DR & ELSMERE LN 02:32 PM

120.116TOWNSEND WAY & ELSMERE LN 02:33 PM

120.115WELTON DR & PIXLEY DR 02:34 PM

120.114PIXLEY DR & BIGELOW DR 02:35 PM

120.1236210 WALKER RD 02:36 PM

120.133WALKER RD & GOLDEN MEADOW DR 02:37 PM

120.1301166 E FAYETTEVILLE RD 02:37 PM

120.131GOLDEN MEADOW DR & VALENTINE CT 02:38 PM

120.128PINE VIEW TERR & VALENTINE CT 02:39 PM

120.124PIXLEY DR & PINE VIEW TERR 02:40 PM

120.125PIXLEY DR & VISTA CT 02:40 PM

120.117PIXLEY DR & WALKER RD 02:41 PM

120.109E FAYETTEVILLE RD @ VALLEY LAKE DR & EVANS DR 02:43 PM

@CP.07STANDBY FOR MIDDLE SCHOOL 03:43 PM



TO OLIVER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

08/10/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 711

CHAQUETA HAWKINS

RunID: 120.008

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.53AM IN - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 06:17 AM

120.00DW FAYETTEVILLE RD & SHIRBURN CIR 06:44 AM

120.075LAKEFIELD FORREST DR & LAKEFIELD FORREST PL 06:47 AM

120.018LAKEFIELD FORREST DR & LAKEFIELD FORREST CT 06:50 AM

120.121MORRIS DR & ALVAN CT 06:56 AM

120.014MORRIS DR & JUDY LN 06:57 AM

120.017COLEMAN DR & WESTLEY DR 06:59 AM

120.122CAMPFIRE DR & TENT VALLEY DR 07:01 AM

120.055TENT VALLEY DR & LEVGARD LN 07:02 AM

120.119ALBRIGHT TR & WESTLEY DR 07:04 AM

120.000SCHOOL:  OLIVER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:10 AM



FROM OLIVER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

08/10/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 711

CHAQUETA HAWKINS

RunID: 120.108

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.53Deadhead - AM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 08:54 AM

@CP.53PM IN - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 01:29 PM

120.000SCHOOL:  OLIVER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 02:00 PM

120.119ALBRIGHT TR & WESTLEY DR 02:21 PM

120.121MORRIS DR & ALVAN CT 02:25 PM

120.014MORRIS DR & JUDY LN 02:25 PM

120.017COLEMAN DR & WESTLEY DR 02:27 PM

120.122CAMPFIRE DR & TENT VALLEY DR 02:29 PM

120.055TENT VALLEY DR & LEVGARD LN 02:29 PM

120.00DW FAYETTEVILLE RD & SHIRBURN CIR 02:32 PM

120.075LAKEFIELD FORREST DR & LAKEFIELD FORREST PL 02:36 PM

120.018LAKEFIELD FORREST DR & LAKEFIELD FORREST CT 02:37 PM



TO OLIVER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

08/10/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 718

KIMBERLY HARRIS (SUB)

RunID: 120.001

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.53AM IN - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 06:00 AM

120.033W FAYETTEVILLE RD & AUSTIN DR 06:25 AM

120.082FLAT SHOALS RD & CREEL DR  @ TWIN CREEKS CT 06:26 AM

120.056RADFORD DR @ RADFORD CT & DOWNEY DR 06:29 AM

120.011RADFORD DR & CASTLEGATE DR (S) 06:31 AM

120.086N CASTLEGATE DR & BANKS WAY 06:32 AM

120.043N CASTLEGATE DR & LABOON CIR (S) 06:34 AM

120.042N CASTLEGATE DR & LABOON CIR (N) 06:35 AM

120.044SURREY TR & SUMMERGLEN LN 06:38 AM

120.045N CASTLEGATE DR & FILBERT LN 06:44 AM

120.100THOMAS CT & SITSER LN 06:47 AM

120.102CASTLEGATE DR & BATTLEMENT LN 06:49 AM

120.0532073 FLAT SHOALS RD 06:53 AM

120.000SCHOOL:  OLIVER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:05 AM



FROM OLIVER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

08/10/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 718

KIMBERLY HARRIS (SUB)

RunID: 120.101

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.53Deadhead - AM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 08:45 AM

@CP.53PM IN - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 01:28 PM

120.000SCHOOL:  OLIVER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 02:00 PM

120.033W FAYETTEVILLE RD & AUSTIN DR 02:21 PM

120.082FLAT SHOALS RD & CREEL DR  @ TWIN CREEKS CT 02:22 PM

120.056RADFORD DR @ RADFORD CT & DOWNEY DR 02:25 PM

120.011RADFORD DR & CASTLEGATE DR (S) 02:27 PM

120.086N CASTLEGATE DR & BANKS WAY 02:28 PM

120.043N CASTLEGATE DR & LABOON CIR (S) 02:29 PM

120.042N CASTLEGATE DR & LABOON CIR (N) 02:30 PM

120.044SURREY TR & SUMMERGLEN LN 02:35 PM

120.045N CASTLEGATE DR & FILBERT LN 02:40 PM

120.100THOMAS CT & SITSER LN 02:41 PM

120.102CASTLEGATE DR & BATTLEMENT LN 02:43 PM

120.0532073 FLAT SHOALS RD 02:45 PM



TO OLIVER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

08/10/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 789

MARGARET SIMMONS

RunID: 120.005

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.53AM IN - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 06:27 AM

120.0736804 COLLIER RD 06:53 AM

120.019COLLIER RD & HAMPSTEAD PL 06:54 AM

120.020COLLIER RD & NORDEN RD 06:55 AM

120.007COLLIER RD & KESWICK DR 06:56 AM

120.021COLLIER RD & COLLIER WAY 06:57 AM

120.039QUAIL HUNT DR & LABRADOR LN (WEST) 06:59 AM

120.030QUAIL HUNT DR & GROUSE LN 07:00 AM

120.047QUAIL HUNT DR & SETTER DR 07:02 AM

120.029QUAIL HUNT DR & LABRADOR LN (EAST) 07:04 AM

120.00HQUAIL HUNT DR & PARTRIDGE LN (EAST) 07:06 AM

120.049QUAIL HUNT DR & QUAIL HUNT DR @ #1326 07:07 AM

120.070BETHSAIDA RD & SARAH JANE LN 07:13 AM

120.000SCHOOL:  OLIVER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:20 AM



FROM OLIVER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

08/10/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 789

MARGARET SIMMONS

RunID: 120.105

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.53Deadhead - AM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 01:28 PM

@CP.53PM IN - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 01:28 PM

120.000SCHOOL:  OLIVER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 02:00 PM

120.0736804 COLLIER RD 02:24 PM

120.019COLLIER RD & HAMPSTEAD PL 02:24 PM

120.020COLLIER RD & NORDEN RD 02:25 PM

120.007COLLIER RD & KESWICK DR 02:26 PM

120.021COLLIER RD & COLLIER WAY 02:27 PM

120.049QUAIL HUNT DR & QUAIL HUNT DR @ #1326 02:29 PM

120.039QUAIL HUNT DR & LABRADOR LN (WEST) 02:30 PM

120.030QUAIL HUNT DR & GROUSE LN 02:31 PM

120.047QUAIL HUNT DR & SETTER DR 02:32 PM

120.029QUAIL HUNT DR & LABRADOR LN (EAST) 02:33 PM

120.00HQUAIL HUNT DR & PARTRIDGE LN (EAST) 02:35 PM

120.070BETHSAIDA RD & SARAH JANE LN 02:38 PM



TO OLIVER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

08/10/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 791

LORRAINE PITTS

RunID: 120.004

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.53AM IN - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 06:26 AM

120.118CONKLE RD CP & THORNHEDGE DR 06:53 AM

120.0576186 THORNHEDGE DR @ FLAT SHOALS RD 06:55 AM

120.026CREEL DR & NEWBERRY LN 06:55 AM

120.0606257 W FAYETTEVILLE RD & WHITWORTH DR 06:56 AM

120.0036355 W FAYETTEVILLE RD 06:57 AM

120.00SKING RD & KINGS WAY 06:58 AM

120.0241700 KING RD (ANGEL HARRIS) 06:59 AM

120.00UKING RD & IRMA LEE DR 07:00 AM

120.00VKING RD & BRIARWOOD CT 07:00 AM

120.008KING RD & WILLOWBROOK DR 07:05 AM

120.032KING RD & BISHOP PL (TRINITI MILLS) 07:06 AM

120.088BISHOP PL & PRINCE GEORGE DR 07:06 AM

120.00KPRINCE GEORGE DR & KNIGHTS WAY 07:08 AM

120.022W FAYETTEVILLE RD & JEFFERY CT 07:09 AM

120.000SCHOOL:  OLIVER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:15 AM



FROM OLIVER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

08/10/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 791

LORRAINE PITTS

RunID: 120.104

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.04Deadhead - AM OUT - E GARDEN WALK COMPLE 01:30 PM

@CP.31PM IN - E GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 01:30 PM

120.000SCHOOL:  OLIVER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 02:00 PM

120.118CONKLE RD CP & THORNHEDGE DR 02:22 PM

120.0576186 THORNHEDGE DR @ FLAT SHOALS RD 02:24 PM

120.026CREEL DR & NEWBERRY LN 02:25 PM

120.0606257 W FAYETTEVILLE RD & WHITWORTH DR 02:26 PM

120.0036355 W FAYETTEVILLE RD 02:27 PM

120.00SKING RD & KINGS WAY 02:28 PM

120.0241700 KING RD (ANGEL HARRIS) 02:29 PM

120.00UKING RD & IRMA LEE DR 02:30 PM

120.00VKING RD & BRIARWOOD CT 02:31 PM

120.008KING RD & WILLOWBROOK DR 02:35 PM

120.032KING RD & BISHOP PL (TRINITI MILLS) 02:36 PM

120.088BISHOP PL & PRINCE GEORGE DR 02:38 PM

120.00KPRINCE GEORGE DR & KNIGHTS WAY 02:40 PM

120.022W FAYETTEVILLE RD & JEFFERY CT 02:41 PM



TO OLIVER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

08/10/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 875

MARY BURGER

RunID: 120.003

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.53AM IN - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 06:18 AM

120.0351616 BETHSAIDA RD 06:45 AM

120.097BETHSAIDA RD & KIMBERLY LN 06:46 AM

120.009BETHSAIDA RD @ TAN BARK CT & CREEKMOOR LN 06:47 AM

120.013SHANGRILA WAY & BROOKVALE DR 06:49 AM

120.012SHANGRILA WAY & CREEK BARK CT 06:50 AM

120.025SHANGRILA WAY & CREEKMOOR LN 06:51 AM

120.010CREEKMOOR LN & CREEKMOOR CT 06:52 AM

120.00MBROOKVALE DR (WEST) & CREEKMOOR LN 06:53 AM

120.005WALKER RD & KOBLE MILL LN 06:55 AM

120.023AUTUMN WEST DR & HUNTSMEN GLEN 06:56 AM

120.001COLLIER WAY & WALKER RD 07:01 AM

120.000SCHOOL:  OLIVER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:10 AM



FROM OLIVER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

08/10/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 875

MARY BURGER

RunID: 120.103

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.53Deadhead - AM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 08:46 AM

@CP.53PM IN - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 01:31 PM

120.000SCHOOL:  OLIVER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 02:00 PM

120.0351616 BETHSAIDA RD 02:23 PM

120.097BETHSAIDA RD & KIMBERLY LN 02:24 PM

120.009BETHSAIDA RD @ TAN BARK CT & CREEKMOOR LN 02:25 PM

120.013SHANGRILA WAY & BROOKVALE DR 02:28 PM

120.012SHANGRILA WAY & CREEK BARK CT 02:30 PM

120.025SHANGRILA WAY & CREEKMOOR LN 02:31 PM

120.010CREEKMOOR LN & CREEKMOOR CT 02:32 PM

120.00MBROOKVALE DR (WEST) & CREEKMOOR LN 02:34 PM

120.005WALKER RD & KOBLE MILL LN 02:35 PM

120.023AUTUMN WEST DR & HUNTSMEN GLEN 02:37 PM

120.001COLLIER WAY & WALKER RD 02:41 PM



TO OLIVER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

08/10/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 887

DONOVAN CAMPBELL

RunID: 120.002

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.51AM IN - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 06:17 AM

120.129CAMDEN FORREST DR & CAMDEN FORREST WAY 06:42 AM

120.015CRENSHAW DR & SAN GABRIEL LN 06:44 AM

120.016CRENSHAW DR & ROBLE DR 06:46 AM

120.099CRENSHAW DR & ROBLE DR 06:47 AM

120.110ROBLE DR & SAN GABRIEL LN 06:48 AM

120.046CRENSHAW DR & SEABRIGHT LN 06:50 AM

120.000SCHOOL:  OLIVER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:00 AM

@CP.39STANDBY FOR ELEM/MDL SCHOOLS 07:50 AM



FROM OLIVER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

08/10/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 887

DONOVAN CAMPBELL

RunID: 120.102

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.53Deadhead - AM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 08:54 AM

@CP.53PM IN - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 01:31 PM

120.000SCHOOL:  OLIVER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 02:00 PM

120.129CAMDEN FORREST DR & CAMDEN FORREST WAY 02:23 PM

120.015CRENSHAW DR & SAN GABRIEL LN 02:25 PM

120.016CRENSHAW DR & ROBLE DR 02:27 PM

120.099CRENSHAW DR & ROBLE DR 02:28 PM

120.110ROBLE DR & SAN GABRIEL LN 02:30 PM

120.046CRENSHAW DR & SEABRIGHT LN 02:30 PM

@CP.40STANDBY FOR ELEM/MDL SCHOOLS 03:51 PM



TO OLIVER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL*

08/10/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 905

JUDGE JONES

RunID: 120.006

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.53AM IN - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 05:49 AM

120.H018050 TARA BLVD @ HARMONY RDG APTS(K RAGSTER/A BLACKWELL)* 06:17 AM

120.092SHANGRILA CIR & GIDEON RD 06:34 AM

120.004SHANGRILA TR & SHANGRILA CIR 06:36 AM

120.095WHITFIELD DR & BLACKJACK CT 06:37 AM

120.0541551 BETHSAIDA RD 06:40 AM

120.028FAIR HAVEN DR & MT CARMEL RD 06:41 AM

120.050DALMATIA DR & OLIVET CT 06:43 AM

120.052BETHAVEN RD & CYPRUS CT 06:45 AM

120.062BETHAVEN RD & MONARCH DR 06:46 AM

120.059BETHAVEN RD & EDEN CT 06:47 AM

120.058BETHAVEN RD & WHITFIELD DR 06:48 AM

120.077DIPLOMAT DR & PRINCESS PL 06:49 AM

120.112WINCHESTER TR & ATTACHE WAY 06:52 AM

120.034WINCHESTER TR & SULTAN LN 06:53 AM

120.002SULTAN LN & MONARCH DR 06:55 AM

120.072CORONET DR & AMBASSADOR DR 06:56 AM

120.067AMBASSADOR DR & VICEROY WAY 06:58 AM

120.0896792 W FAYETTEVILLE RD 07:04 AM

120.000SCHOOL:  OLIVER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:10 AM



FROM OLIVER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL*

08/10/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 905

JUDGE JONES

RunID: 120.106

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.53Deadhead - AM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 08:54 AM

@CP.53PM IN - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 01:31 PM

120.000SCHOOL:  OLIVER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 02:00 PM

120.092SHANGRILA CIR & GIDEON RD 02:23 PM

120.004SHANGRILA TR & SHANGRILA CIR 02:25 PM

120.095WHITFIELD DR & BLACKJACK CT 02:26 PM

120.0541551 BETHSAIDA RD 02:28 PM

120.028FAIR HAVEN DR & MT CARMEL RD 02:29 PM

120.050DALMATIA DR & OLIVET CT 02:31 PM

120.052BETHAVEN RD & CYPRUS CT 02:32 PM

120.062BETHAVEN RD & MONARCH DR 02:33 PM

120.059BETHAVEN RD & EDEN CT 02:34 PM

120.058BETHAVEN RD & WHITFIELD DR 02:35 PM

120.077DIPLOMAT DR & PRINCESS PL 02:37 PM

120.112WINCHESTER TR & ATTACHE WAY 02:39 PM

120.034WINCHESTER TR & SULTAN LN 02:39 PM

120.002SULTAN LN & MONARCH DR 02:41 PM

120.072CORONET DR & AMBASSADOR DR 02:42 PM

120.067AMBASSADOR DR & VICEROY WAY 02:43 PM

120.0896792 W FAYETTEVILLE RD 02:46 PM

120.H018050 TARA BLVD @ HARMONY RDG APTS(K RAGSTER/A BLACKWELL)* 03:01 PM



TO OLIVER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

08/10/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 934

ANDREA HILL

RunID: 120.007

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.53AM IN - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 06:16 AM

120.051W FAYETTEVILLE RD & BENTWATER CT 06:42 AM

120.0381871 HWY 138 SW 06:44 AM

120.0312073 HWY 138 SW 06:45 AM

120.120ALBANIA DR & OCEE DR 06:47 AM

120.040ALBANIA DR & ECHOTA WAY 06:48 AM

120.0807365 ETOWAH DR 06:50 AM

120.0277363 BETHSAIDA DR 06:50 AM

120.0967393 BETHSAIDA DR 06:52 AM

120.0847309 WATONGA WAY 06:53 AM

120.01BVALLEY WOODS DR & FOXWOOD TR 06:56 AM

120.036VALLEY WOODS DR & TIMBER CT 07:00 AM

120.037CEDAR HILL DR & FERN CT 07:01 AM

120.0417308 BETHSAIDA DR 07:03 AM

120.006BETHSAIDA DR & BETHSAIDA CT 07:04 AM

120.00I02038 BETHSAIDA RD 07:05 AM

120.106BETHSAIDA RD & CHERWELL DR 07:06 AM

120.074BETHSAIDA RD & BEAVER TR 07:07 AM

120.000SCHOOL:  OLIVER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:15 AM



FROM OLIVER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

08/10/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 934

ANDREA HILL

RunID: 120.107

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

@CP.53Deadhead - AM OUT - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 08:46 AM

@CP.53PM IN - GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 01:31 PM

120.000SCHOOL:  OLIVER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 02:00 PM

120.051W FAYETTEVILLE RD & BENTWATER CT 02:22 PM

120.0381871 HWY 138 SW 02:24 PM

120.0312073 HWY 138 SW 02:25 PM

120.120ALBANIA DR & OCEE DR 02:26 PM

120.040ALBANIA DR & ECHOTA WAY 02:27 PM

120.0807365 ETOWAH DR 02:28 PM

120.0277363 BETHSAIDA DR 02:29 PM

120.0967393 BETHSAIDA DR 02:30 PM

120.0847309 WATONGA WAY 02:32 PM

120.01BVALLEY WOODS DR & FOXWOOD TR 02:34 PM

120.036VALLEY WOODS DR & TIMBER CT 02:38 PM

120.037CEDAR HILL DR & FERN CT 02:40 PM

120.0417308 BETHSAIDA DR 02:41 PM

120.006BETHSAIDA DR & BETHSAIDA CT 02:42 PM

120.00I02038 BETHSAIDA RD 02:43 PM

120.106BETHSAIDA RD & CHERWELL DR 02:44 PM

120.074BETHSAIDA RD & BEAVER TR 02:46 PM


